Missfits
15s

14s

13s

12s
10s/11s
09s
0807s

Kaos
15s
14s
13s
12s
11s
10s
09s
08/07s

Head Coach

TBA

Jennifer Jacoby Sheldon
Josh Vandiver

Logan Moore

Sarah Geyer / Sarah Imhoff
Alex Gaxiola

Aaron Walton

Brooks Rice

Amos Feather

Athena Hollingsworth / Josh Leach
Cristhian Guevarra / Jeremy Huntsman
Griffin Trayford

Michael Caranci

Daniel Valdivia

Chris Gaido

Dates

May 19-20
May 19-20
May 21-22
May 21-22
May 21-22
May 19-20
May 19-20

May 19-20
May 19-20
May 19-20
May 21-22
May 21-22
May 19-20
May 21-22
May 21-22

Times

5:30pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
7:00pm-8:30pm

5:30pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
6:00pm-7:30 pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
7:00pm-8:30pm



