	Head Coach	Dates	Times
Missfits			
15s	TBA	May 19-20	5:30pm-7:00pm
14s	Jennifer Jacoby Sheldon	May 19-20	5:30pm-7:00pm
13s	Josh Vandiver	May 21-22	5:30pm-7:00pm
12s	Logan Moore	May 21-22	5:30pm-7:00pm
10s/11s	Sarah Geyer / Sarah Imhoff	May 21-22	7:00pm-8:30pm
09s	Alex Gaxiola	May 19-20	7:00pm-8:30pm
0807s	Aaron Walton	May 19-20	7:00pm-8:30pm
Kaos			
15s	Brooks Rice	May 19-20	5:30pm-7:00pm
14s	Amos Feather	May 19-20	5:30pm-7:00pm
13s	Athena Hollingsworth / Josh Leach	May 19-20	6:00pm-7:30 pm
12s	Cristhian Guevarra / Jeremy Huntsman	May 21-22	5:30pm-7:00pm
11s	Griffin Trayford	May 21-22	5:30pm-7:00pm
10s	Michael Caranci	May 19-20	7:00pm-8:30pm
09s	Daniel Valdivia	May 21-22	7:00pm-8:30pm
08/07s	Chris Gaido	May 21-22	7:00pm-8:30pm